19/09/2023

Match report

KKS Mickiewicz Kluczbork () 3 MKST Astra Nowa Sol

Match KLU-NOW-1

Hall
City

KKS Mickiewicz Kluczbork

01
02
03
05
08
10

12
13
16 L
17
19
25
88

Lentner Bartosz

Lewandowski Jakub
Kopacz Jakub
Lipinski Piotr
Mucha Konrad
Gorski Janusz

11 L tysiak Michat
Siemigtkowski Jan
Olczyk Arkadiusz
Czyrek Maciej

Linda Mateusz
Mendel Patryk
Rohnka Jakub
Zakrzewski Szymon
Players total

Mariusz tysiak

Dawid Obtagk

MKST Astra Nowa Sol

02
03
04 L
a7
08
09
10
14
17 L
20
21
23
28
99

Kryniski Tomasz
Hoszman Michat
Foltynowicz Patryk
Wozniak Igor
Jacznik Grzegorz
Skibicki Pawet
Pizuiski Tomasz
Drzazga Kamil
Szydtowski Michat
Kosian Markus

Brzeziriski Marcin
Wisniewski Jakub
Majewski Nowak Tymon
Czyrnianski Patryk
Players total

Andrzej Krzysko

Points
Sin Diff

= N W A~ 0o

-4
+1
-12
+1
+1
+6

tukasz Durbajtto

Date 18/09/2023

Time 20:30
Referees

Set Points
12 3 4 5 Vote Tot BP W-L
6l I8 6.3 5 1 +3
6.4 .
2 .11 5.8 . o =1
4 3 6.6 7 3 +4
81 12 6.3 7 4 +1
4 6.7 7 2 +2
6 5.5 1 T +1
585 -1
5 4 5.5 5 . -2
2 6.5 2 43
G158 6.3 15 7 +3
1 . . .
51 20 +13

Points won Ser Atk Blo Op.Er
Set 1 4 9 2 10

Set 2 2 13 5 5

Set 3 .12 4 6

Set Points
12 3 4 5 Vote Tot BP W-L
16 1 6.1 15 3 +7
5.5 . . -2

4 34 6.9 5 3 +1
3 2 3 6.4 7 4 +5
21 2 6.4 22 12 +12
6 5 6 6.3 6 4 +5
Sl K115 5.7 7 3 +1
62 29 +29

Points won Ser Atk Blo Op.Er
Set 1 2 14 5 6
Set 2 17 11 8 7
Set 3 2 15 4 4

KKS Mickiewicz Kluczbork

Reception 68
Points SO 31
Each 2.19 receptions
1 Point

Serve 74
Points BP 20
Each 3.7 serves

1 Break point

Kill on reception

Set Duration

1 00:31
2 00:32
Spectators
) 3 00:29
Receipts
Serve Reception
Tot Err Pts Tot Err Pos% (Exc%)
8 1
5
8 1 . . . .
1 1 2 1 . 100% (100%)
9 1 2 13 1 31% (15%)
2 2
6 . . . .
. 17 1 53% (41%)
1 . . . .
. . 9 . 56% (56%)
11 2 2 28 3 43% (21%)
g . . . . .
74 9 6 68 5 46% (31%)
26 2 4 22 2 50% (27%)
25 5 2 25 1 48% (36%)
23 21 2 38% (29%)
Serve Reception
Tot Err Pts Tot Err Pos% (Exc%)
10 1
22 2 32% (27%)
13 3 2 . .
10 . . 1T 1 0% (0%)
13 1 1 22 2 68% (27%)
16 . 1
15 4 1 20 1 45% (15%)
77 9 5 65 6 48% (23%)
26 4 2 24 4 46% (21%)
27 2 1 20 2 55% (20%)
24 3 2 21 . 43% (29%)
MKST Astra Nowa Sél
Reception 65
Points SO 33

1st Attack AFTER POSITIVE RECEPTION (+#)

57%

32%

Blo Errors
1 4

Blo Errors
4 2

Errors Blo Pts% Tot Tot Pts%
1 4 39% 31 30
1st Attack AFTER NEGATIVE RECEPTION (-!)
Errors Blo Pts% Tot Tot Pts%
0 4 46% 28 25
Attack on dig
Errors Blo Pts% Tot Tot Pts%

6 9 23% 40 37

41%

Blo Errors
6 1

Each 1.97 receptions
1 Point

Serve 77
Points BP 29
Each 2.66 serves

1 Break point

DEMO-SEASON E

Partial score Score
7-8 15-16 20-21 25-27
8-6 14-16 18-21 25-27
5-8 13-16 20-21 22-25

Attack BK
Tot Err Blo Pts Pts% Pts
6 1 4 67% 1
7 1 1 3 43% 2
12 4 2 17% 3
11 2 1 6 55% 1
5 1 20%
21 . 6 24% .
10 . 1 30% 1
27 3 4 10 37% 3
99 7 17 34 34% 11
33 4 5 9 27% 2
37 1 8 13 35% 5)
29 2 4 12 41% 4
Attack BK
Tot Err Blo Pts Pts% Pts
29 3 4 13 45% 2
3 . 1 . 0% 3
9 1 . 6 67% 1
30 2 5 13 43% 8
6 1 3 50% 2
15 1 . 5 33% 1
92 7 11 40 43% 17
31 3 2 14 45% 5
29 2 5 11 38% 8
32 2 4 15 47% 4

BP Break point
Err Errors

Points Pos% Positive +#
Sin Diff W-L Won-Lost
Pts Points

6 +5 Blo Blocked

5 +5 Exc Excellent

4 -2 Substitute

3 +1 n Starting lineup
2 -3 n Starting setter
1 +1 n ' Starting serve

S
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